
September 27, 2022

Race Date New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Owen Dorzinski MS_New Prague 9:16.81   1 8
Walker Anderson MS_New Prague 10:07.02   2 8
Landon Besonen Buffalo 10:18.63   3 7
Gavan Jacobson Buffalo 10:31.24   4 7
Allen Colton Waconia 10:33.45   5 8
Dane Tupy MS_New Prague 10:33.46   6 8
Tyler Rosemeier MS_New Prague 10:33.97   7 8
Ben Heiberger Waconia 10:34.78   8 7
Hayden Malecha MS_New Prague 10:36.59   9 7
Connor Crabb MS_New Prague 10:44.410  10 7
Hudson Sufka Waconia 10:48.911  11 7
Jacob Moyer Waconia 10:53.012  12 7
Ben Giesen MS_New Prague 10:53.613  13 6
Sam Meyer MS_New Prague 10:55.3(> 7)  14 6
Drew Ykema MS_New Prague 10:56.2(> 7)  15 6
Noah Holt Buffalo 11:08.214  16 8
Leon Albee Waconia 11:11.015  17 8
Braeden Rens MS_New Prague 11:14.9(> 7)  18 6
Ben Borse Buffalo 11:17.616  19 8
Victor von Neupert MS_New Prague 11:21.8(> 7)  20 8
Max Stejskal Waconia 11:28.717  21 7
Carter Bolster Jordan 11:29.7(< 5)  22
Aleandro Mejia Tri-City United 11:30.1(< 5)  23 8
Colton Pint MS_New Prague 11:31.9(> 7)  24 8
Oliver Carlen LeSueur-Henderson 11:38.9(< 5)  25 7
Levi Hartman Waconia 11:39.018  26 7
Gabriel Coryell Tri-City United 11:43.5(< 5)  27 7
Elliot Kalina MS_New Prague 11:50.1(> 7)  28 6
Montgomery Halquist Sibley East 11:53.4(< 5)  29 8
Carson Prochaska MS_New Prague 11:53.9(> 7)  30 8
Will Adams LeSueur-Henderson 11:55.4(< 5)  31 8
Charlie Fausch MS_New Prague 12:01.1(> 7)  32 7
Josiah Nord Buffalo 12:03.219  33 7
Noah Escher MS_New Prague 12:10.3(> 7)  34 6
Conor Gallert Buffalo 12:11.420  35 8
Henry Tuck LeSueur-Henderson 12:36.3(< 5)  36 7
Brennan Jacobs Buffalo 12:39.121  37 7
James Klosterman Waconia 12:43.1(> 7)  38 8
Matthew Bicknese MS_New Prague 12:43.5(> 7)  39 6
Gavin Scott Buffalo 12:50.8(> 7)  40 8
Francisco Uzura MS_New Prague 13:16.5(> 7)  41 7
Westin Danabauer Waconia 13:37.2(> 7)  42 7
Simon Ledoux Waconia 13:49.8(> 7)  43 7
Jason Miller MS_New Prague 13:56.7(> 7)  44 7
Daniel Price MS_New Prague 14:01.5(> 7)  45 8
Logan Nelson Buffalo 14:19.9(> 7)  46 8
Eric Christensen MS_New Prague 14:32.2(> 7)  47 6
Quinn Swanson Waconia 14:36.8(> 7)  48 8
Grant Borgerding Buffalo 14:53.6(> 7)  49 8
Noah Watrud Buffalo 14:57.2(> 7)  50 7
Levi Scheurer MS_New Prague 15:03.7(> 7)  51 6
Atticus Robson Waconia 15:41.5(> 7)  52 8
Tom Hjelseth Waconia 15:57.8(> 7)  53 8
Thomas Ziegler Sibley East 16:17.3(< 5)  54 11
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September 27, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

MS_New Prague Finish Position -     1

25
10:13.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Dorzinski 1 9:16.8   1 8     1 9:16.8
Walker Anderson 2 10:07.0   2 8     3 19:23.8
Dane Tupy 6 10:33.4   3 8     9 29:57.2
Tyler Rosemeier 7 10:33.9   4 8    16 40:31.1
Hayden Malecha 9 10:36.5   5 7    25 51:07.6
Connor Crabb (10) 10:44.4   6 7 (35) 1:01:52.0
Ben Giesen (13) 10:53.6   7 6 (48) 1:12:45.6
Sam Meyer More 10:55.3   8 6 1:23:40.9
Drew Ykema More 10:56.2   9 6 1:34:37.1
Braeden Rens More 11:14.9  10 6 1:45:52.0
Victor von Neupert More 11:21.8  11 8 1:57:13.8
Colton Pint More 11:31.9  12 8 2:08:45.7
Elliot Kalina More 11:50.1  13 6 2:20:35.8
Carson Prochaska More 11:53.9  14 8 2:32:29.7
Charlie Fausch More 12:01.1  15 7 2:44:30.8
Noah Escher More 12:10.3  16 6 2:56:41.1
Matthew Bicknese More 12:43.5  17 6 3:09:24.6
Francisco Uzura More 13:16.5  18 7 3:22:41.1
Jason Miller More 13:56.7  19 7 3:36:37.8
Daniel Price More 14:01.5  20 8 3:50:39.3
Eric Christensen More 14:32.2  21 6 4:05:11.5
Levi Scheurer More 15:03.7  22 6 4:20:15.2

Waconia Finish Position -     2

51
10:48.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Allen Colton 5 10:33.4   1 8     5 10:33.4
Ben Heiberger 8 10:34.7   2 7    13 21:08.1
Hudson Sufka 11 10:48.9   3 7    24 31:57.0
Jacob Moyer 12 10:53.0   4 7    36 42:50.0
Leon Albee 15 11:11.0   5 8    51 54:01.0
Max Stejskal (17) 11:28.7   6 7 (68) 1:05:29.7
Levi Hartman (18) 11:39.0   7 7 (86) 1:17:08.7
James Klosterman More 12:43.1   8 8 1:29:51.8
Westin Danabauer More 13:37.2   9 7 1:43:29.0
Simon Ledoux More 13:49.8  10 7 1:57:18.8
Quinn Swanson More 14:36.8  11 8 2:11:55.6
Atticus Robson More 15:41.5  12 8 2:27:37.1
Tom Hjelseth More 15:57.8  13 8 2:43:34.9

Buffalo Finish Position -     3

56
11:03.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Landon Besonen 3 10:18.6   1 7     3 10:18.6
Gavan Jacobson 4 10:31.2   2 7     7 20:49.8
Noah Holt 14 11:08.2   3 8    21 31:58.0
Ben Borse 16 11:17.6   4 8    37 43:15.6
Josiah Nord 19 12:03.2   5 7    56 55:18.8
Conor Gallert (20) 12:11.4   6 8 (76) 1:07:30.2
Brennan Jacobs (21) 12:39.1   7 7 (97) 1:20:09.3
Gavin Scott More 12:50.8   8 8 1:33:00.1
Logan Nelson More 14:19.9   9 8 1:47:20.0
Grant Borgerding More 14:53.6  10 8 2:02:13.6
Noah Watrud More 14:57.2  11 7 2:17:10.8

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

LeSueur-Henderson Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Oliver Carlen Less 11:38.9   1 7 11:38.9
Will Adams Less 11:55.4   2 8 23:34.3
Henry Tuck Less 12:36.3   3 7 36:10.6

Sibley East Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Montgomery Halquist Less 11:53.4   1 8 11:53.4
Thomas Ziegler Less 16:17.3   2 11 28:10.7

Tri-City United Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Aleandro Mejia Less 11:30.1   1 8 11:30.1
Gabriel Coryell Less 11:43.5   2 7 23:13.6

Jordan Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Carter Bolster Less 11:29.7   1 11:29.7
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